P
A
C
 F
a
m
ily
2-29       ICP DAS CO., LTD.       Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems             Vol. IES 2.0.00

5 Disable Ring Pair2 Enable Ring Pair2
6 Disable Ring Pair1 Enable Ring Pair1
Ordering Information
RS-405FT CR
5-port Real-time Redundant Ring Switch with 2-Fiber
Port, Multi-mode, ST Connector (RoHS)
RSM-405FT CR
5-port Real-time Redundant Ring Switch with 2-Fiber
Port, Multi-mode, ST Connector; metal case (RoHS)
RS-405FC CR
5-port Real-time Redundant Ring Switch with 2-Fiber
Port, Multi-mode, SC Connector (RoHS)
RSM-405FC CR
5-port Real-time Redundant Ring Switch with 2-Fiber
Port, Multi-mode, SC Connector; metal case (RoHS)
RS-405FCS CR
5-port Real-time Redundant Ring Switch with 2-Fiber
Port, Single-mode, SC Connector (RoHS)
RSM-405FCS CR
5-port Real-time Redundant Ring Switch with 2-Fiber
Port, Single -mode, SC Connector; metal case (RoHS)
Dimensions (Units: mm)
RSM-405F Series
RS/RSM-405F Series LED Indicator Functions
SW1: Redundancy mode conÞ guration
State
BitState Time State Time State Time